Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Activities Calend: 1
| 1 3
Room Code 9:00 Stror\g & Steady -A 9:00 Strong & Steady -A 11:00 Shopping Bus
A = Activity room 10:00 Resident Pool -MH 10:30 Friday Bridge A 1:00 Dup. Bridge -A
10:00 AM Workout-— CH . . ) ) )
CH - Club House _ _ 11:00 Bridge Apt. L-2 5:30 Bubbles —-SR
L = Living room 10:30 Bridge AptL-2 1:30 Hand & Foot -Lib
11:00 Jammers—CH 5:30 Bubbles-SR
Lib = Library . ; '
1:00 Cribbage-Apt L
SR = Sun room 1:30 Eucharist -A
AptL = ApartmentL 2:00 Balance -CH
MH = Manor House 3:00 Mahjong Class—A ART SCHMIDT
3:30 TED Talk-Opioid Crisis-L
5:30 Bubbles-SR
6:15 Bocce-CH Deck
6:30 Mahjong-Lib
4 5 7
9:00 Strong & Steady-A ) 8
9:00 St & Steady -A .
10:00 Church B 10:00 AM Workout CH 9:00 Strong & Steady-A 9:00 Strong & Steady —A 7% Strong & steady 9:00 Strong & Steady-A 10
: urch Bus . i . 10:00 Resident Pool -MH 10:30 Fri Bri A
11:00—2:00 Brunch 10:00 Bridge—Apt L-2 10:00 Resident Pool -MH 10:00 AM Workout -CH _ 0:30 Friday Bridge —
: X runc ) , 10:00 AM Workout CH . ;
1:30 Hand & Foot-L 11:00 “Katy’s Diary” Book 10:00 Gentle Stretch - CH 11:00 Shopp|ng Bus ) . 10:30 Brldge-Apt-L2 11:00 Sh . B
: an 00 . ; , 10:30 Bridge AptL-2 ) . : opping bus
Signing & Discussion -L 1:00  Mahjongg —Apt L-1 1:30 Harmonica Class-A 1100 Jammers.CH 11:00 Short Story Study-Lib 1:00 Dup. Bridge -A
1:00 Cribbage —Apt L-1 1:30  Staff Meeting 2:00 Memoir Writers -Lib : . 5:30 Bubbles-SR
_ ) 5:30 Bubbles —SR _ 1:30 Eucharist -A
1:30 Mahjongg Apt.L-2 5:30 Bubbles —SR 2:00 Balance -CH
2:00 Balance CH 6:00 Bridge Fun -Lib 7:15 Bingo -A ' _ ELAINE UTLEY
230 Rav Hobbs— DR 3:00 Mahjong Class—A
: ay Hobbs- 3:00 Quiz Time -L
. ROSEMARY SOLDANO )
5:30  Bubbles SR 5:30 Bubbles—SR
6:30 Mahjong - Lib EUNICE SHEARER 615 Bocce-CH Deck
6:30 Mahjongg—Lib

BEA CONRAD




